
AFT + MEMBER BENEFITS

LEGAL3 

TRAVEL

FINANCE

STAYING HEALTHY

EDUCATION AND LEARNING OPPORTUNITIES

Hotels

Car Rental

Southwest Airlines

Vacation Tours

Student Debt Clinics

Share My Lesson

Summer: 
Simplifying Student Debt2 

Free College

Free Bachelor’s Completion

Scholarships

DinnerTime Dental Services

and Discounts Vision Services

and Discounts Hearing Services

Discounted Prescriptions

Prepaid Legal Service (MetLife) 

CLC Basic

Free Identity Theft Protection (paid by the AFT for
all members and retirees)

Prepaid Debit Card

Personal Loans

Credit and Budget Counseling

Credit Union: AFL-CIO EFCU

Credit Cards

Money Transfer

800-522-4000

888-590-9009

855-578-

8704 877-

833-1745301-683-2800

844-868-2685

Union Plus and Porter
scholarships

email: debtclinic@aft.org

Hilton (reservations only through AFT link)
Wyndham 877-670-7088, code 8000000297

Avis 
Budget 
Dollar 
Hertz 
Payless 
Thrifty 

800-698-5685 
800-455-2848 
800-800-4000 
800-654-2200 
800-729-5377 
800-847-4389 

B723700
V816100
3042236
205666
A071900
3042238

Free 30-minute consultation, 25 percent off
regular fees or hourly charges

 (Hilton & Wyndham brands) aft.org/hotels

aft.org/members-only

unionplus.org/tours

unionplus.org/carrentals

dinnertime.com/content/AFT

unionplus.org/dental

unionplus.org/vision

unionplus.org/hearing

unionplus.org/rx

metlaw.unionpluslegal.com 

referral.unionpluslegal.com

freecollege.unionplus.org

bachelorsdegree.unionplus.org

aft.org/scholarships

aft.org/debtclinic; 
forgivemystudentdebt.org
sharemylesson.com

aft.org/members-only

aft.clcidprotect.net

aft.unionallinone.com

unionplus.org/loans

unionplus.org/creditcounseling

aflcioefcu.org

aftcard.com

unionplus.org/moneytransfer

 
(auto financing, checking, savings and more)

1, 2

May 4, 2022
aft.org/benefits



Notes

INSURANCE

DISCOUNTS AND SHOPPING

MORTGAGES AND HOME SERVICES

Mortgages/Refinancing:
 

Real Estate Program

Save My Home Hotline

Hertz Vans and Trucks Rental

Moving—North American Van Lines

Budget Truck Rental

AT&T Wireless

Dansko Footwear2

DinnerTime

Dell Computers2

Medical Alert Monitoring (LifeStation)3

Office Depot/Office Max2

Teleflora Flowers and Gift Baskets

Everyday Discounts

Magazines

Auto Buying

Accidental Death and Dismemberment Insurance
(AFT-paid benefit)4
No-Cost Term Life Insurance for New Members5
Auto, Home and Renters Insurance3
Term Life3
Senior Term Life3
Disability Income3
Trauma Counseling2
Pet Health Insurance3

800-799-0061

888-667-7779

202-393-8643

888-423-8700

877-238-9638

888-423-8700 

888-423-8700

888-423-8700

877-358-3944

Code 3508840

800-877-7238

New and used cars

301-683-2800
800-701-8409
855-864-6653 800-284-9756
866-490-5361 800-654-2200,
code 205666 888-813-9595 800-
561-1157, code 56000127763

AFL-CIO Credit Union
 Amalgamated Bank
Union Plus Mortgage Company

aflcioefcu.org
amalgamatedbank.com/AFT
unionplusmortgage.com

unionplus.org/realestate

unionplus.org/savemyhome

unionplus.org/hertztruck

unionplus.org/movingvans

unionplus.org/budgettruck

aft.org/ADD

aftbenefits.org

farmersinsurancechoice.com/aftbenefits

aftbenefits.org

aftbenefits.org

aftbenefits.org

aft.org/members-only

unionplus.org/AFTpets

unionplus.org/AFTatt aft.org/members-only

dinnertime.com/content/AFT aft.org/members-only

aft.org/member-benefits/discounts-shopping/lifestation

aft.org/members-only unionplus.org/flowers

unionplus.org/discounts buymags.com/AFT

unionplus.org/autobuying

202-393-8643
Toll Free: 800-238-1133, ext. 8643 
AFT + Member Benefits

 (identify as an AFT member)
 (identity as an AFT member)

DISCLOSURES
The AFT has numerous endorsed programs listed
in this brochure for which it receives expense
reimbursements. All payments to the AFT are used
solely to defray the costs of administering the AFT +
Member Benefits programs and, where appropriate,
to enhance them.

Many of the AFT’s benefits are provided through
Union Plus and may require registration on the
Union Plus website. The programs listed here are
current as of May 4, 2022. Visit aft.org/benefits for
new programs and enhancements.

QUESTIONS 
aftplus@aft.org 

1 Discounts on all Southwest flights for Business Select and Anytime fares, and on “Wanna Get Away” fares on selected flights.
2 Requires registration at aft.org/members-only. If you do not know your AFT identification number, you can look up your AFT ID through the site or contact AFT + Member Benefits at aftplus@aft.org.
3 New York State United Teachers members have similar programs through NYSUT Member Benefits Trust. To obtain more information about these plans, members can call 800-626-8101.
4 All working and retired members have $5,000 of Accidental Death and Dismemberment coverage from the AFT. Agency fee/fair share payers are not covered by this plan. See the Plan Summary at 

aft.org/ADD or call for more information.
5 Retirees, agency fee payers and New York State United Teachers members are not eligible for this coverage.


