

May 4, 2022 aft.org/benefits

TRAVEL		
Hotels (Hilton & Wyndham brands)	aft.org/hotels	Hilton (reservations only through AFT link) Wyndham 877-670-7088, code 8000000297
Car Rental	unionplus.org/carrentals	Avis Budget 800-698-5685 B723700 Dollar 800-455-2848 V816100 Hertz 800-800-4000 3042236 Payless 800-654-2200 205666 Thrifty 800-729-5377 A071900 800-847-4389 3042238
Southwest Airlines 1,2	aft.org/members-only	
Vacation Tours	unionplus.org/tours	844-868-2685
EDUCATION AND LEARNING OPPORTUN	ITIES	
Free College	freecollege.unionplus.org	888-590-9009
Free Bachelor's Completion	bachelorsdegree.unionplus.org	
Scholarships	aft.org/scholarships	Union Plus and Porter scholarships
Student Debt Clinics	aft.org/debtclinic; forgivemystudentdebt.org	email: debtclinic@aft.org
Share My Lesson	sharemylesson.com	
Summer: Simplifying Student Debt2	aft.org/members-only	
FINANCE		
Free Identity Theft Protection (paid by the AFT for <i>all</i> members and retirees)	aft.clcidprotect.net	
Prepaid Debit Card	aft.unionallinone.com	
Personal Loans	unionplus.org/loans	855-578-
Credit and Budget Counseling	unionplus.org/creditcounseling	8704 877-
Credit Union: AFL-CIO EFCU	aflcioefcu.org	803-69852800 (auto financing, checking, savings and more)
Credit Cards	aftcard.com	800-522-4000
Money Transfer	unionplus.org/moneytransfer	
LEGAL3		
Prepaid Legal Service (MetLife)	metlaw.unionpluslegal.com	
CLC Basic	referral.unionpluslegal.com	Free 30-minute consultation, 25 percent off regular fees or hourly charges
STAYING HEALTHY		
DinnerTime Dental Services	dinnertime.com/content/AFT	
and Discounts Vision Services	unionplus.org/dental	
and Discounts Hearing Services	unionplus.org/vision	
Discounted Prescriptions	unionplus.org/hearing	
	unionplus.org/rx	

DISCOUNTS AND SHOPPING				
AT&T Wireless	unionplus.org/AFTatt	aft.org/members-only	Code 3508840	
Dansko Footwear2	dinnertime.com/content/AFT	aft.org/members-only		
DinnerTime	aft.org/member-benefits/discou	unts-shopping/lifestation		
Dell Computers2	aft.org/members-only	unionplus.org/flowers		
Medical Alert Monitoring (LifeStation)3	unionplus.org/discounts	buymags.com/AFT	800-799-0061	
Office Depot/Office Max2	unionplus.org/autobuying			
Teleflora Flowers and Gift Baskets			888-667-7779	
Everyday Discounts				
Magazines			800-877-7238	
Auto Buying			New and used cars	
INSURANCE				
Accidental Death and Dismemberment Insurance (AFT-paid benefit)4 No-Cost Term Life Insurance for New Members5 Auto, Home and Renters Insurance3 Term Life3 Senior Term Life3 Disability Income3 Trauma Counseling2 Pet Health Insurance3	aft.org/ADD		202-393-8643	
	aftbenefits.org		888-423-8700	
	farmersinsurancechoice.com/af	ftbenefits	877-238-9638	
	aftbenefits.org		888-423-8700	
	aftbenefits.org		888-423-8700	
	aftbenefits.org		888-423-8700	
	aft.org/members-only unionplus.org/AFTpets			
			877-358-3944	
MORTGAGES AND HOME SERVICES				
Mortgages/Refinancing: AFL-CIO Credit Union Amalgamated Bank Union Plus Mortgage Company	aflcioefcu.org amalgamatedbank.com/AFT unionplusmortgage.com		301-683-2800(identify as an AFT member) 800-701-8409(identity as an AFT member) 855-864-6653 800-284-9756 866-490-5361 800-654-2200,	
Real Estate Program	unionplus.org/realestate		code 205666 888-813-9595 800-	
Save My Home Hotline	unionplus.org/savemyhome		561-1157, code 56000127763	
Hertz Vans and Trucks Rental	unionplus.org/hertztruck			
Moving—North American Van Lines	unionplus.org/movingvans			
Budget Truck Rental	unionplus.org/budgettruck			

Notes

- ¹ Discounts on all Southwest flights for Business Select and Anytime fares, and on "Wanna Get Away" fares on selected flights.
- ² Requires registration at aft.org/members-only. If you do not know your AFT identification number, you can look up your AFT ID through the site or contact AFT + Member Benefits at aftplus@aft.org.
- ³ New York State United Teachers members have similar programs through NYSUT Member Benefits Trust. To obtain more information about these plans, members can call 800-626-8101.
- ⁴ All working and retired members have \$5,000 of Accidental Death and Dismemberment coverage from the AFT. Agency fee/fair share payers are not covered by this plan. See the Plan Summary at aft.org/ADD or call for more information.

DISCLOSURES

The AFT has numerous endorsed programs listed in this brochure for which it receives expense reimbursements. All payments to the AFT are used solely to defray the costs of administering the AFT + Member Benefits programs and, where appropriate, to enhance them.

Many of the AFT's benefits are provided through Union Plus and may require registration on the Union Plus website. The programs listed here are current as of May 4, 2022. Visit aft.org/benefits for new programs and enhancements.

QUESTIONS

aftplus@aft.org 202-393-8643 Toll Free: 800-238-1133, ext. 8643 AFT + Member Benefits

⁵ Retirees, agency fee payers and New York State United Teachers members are not eligible for this coverage.